
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Jordan Sophie MEISEL
OLV Uslar
Course : SD
Distance : 3950m

--/52 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Bjorn Idar SAETRAN 0:36:53
2. Ralph KURT 0:40:31
3. Ellen HOUBEN 0:42:04

1. 105 00:04:37 168m 27'29"/km
2. 115 00:04:14 00:08:51 240m 17'38"/km
3. 117 00:03:25 00:12:16 133m 25'41"/km
4. 67 00:11:58 00:24:14 699m 17'07"/km
5. 68 00:01:43 00:25:57
6. 81 00:12:30 00:38:27
7. 54 00:01:31 00:39:58
8. 86 00:03:10 00:43:08 86m 36'49"/km
9. 84 00:04:24 00:47:32 275m 16'00"/km

10. 38 00:05:58 00:53:30
11. 53 00:03:09 00:56:39
12. 51 00:03:16 00:59:55 179m 18'15"/km
13. 125 00:03:40 01:03:35 208m 17'38"/km
14. 124 00:03:31 01:07:06 95m 37'01"/km
15. 140 00:05:54 01:13:00 363m 16'15"/km
16. 999 00:00:54 01:13:54 84m 10'43"/km
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